Kane-DuPage

Soil and Water Conservation District
Farm Service Agency (FSA) Farmed Wetland
Compliance Slides - ORDER FORM
*There is a 5 business day turn-around time to process requests

== Kane-DuPage

== Soil & Water

I Conservation
District

Name:

Company:

Address:

Phone Number: E-Mail Address:

LOCATION INFORMATION

EXAMPLE

County: County: Kane

Township Name: Township Name: St. Charles
Township: Township: TAON

Range: Range: R8E

Section: Section: 29

Quarter Section:

Quarter Section: % SE

Other useful information (such as address or intersection)

A site map and/or aerial photograph, referencing site boundaries is required to process your request

YEARS REQUESTED (Place an X in the box for all years requested)

[] 1939 ] 1995 [] 2004 [] 2014
[ 1961 ] 1996 ] 2005 [] 2015
[ 1967 [] 1997 1 2006 ] 2017
11974 [1 1998 ] 2007 1 2019
] 1990 1 1999 ] 2008

[] 1991 1 2000 1 2009 PLEASE NOTE:
|:| 1992 D 2001 |:| 2010 some years
[] 1993 1 2002 ] 2011 have limited
[] 1994 1 2003 ] 2012 availability

$40.00 first slide
$20.00 each additional slide

Pay with ePay on kanedupageswcd.org or Mail check to:
Kane DuPage SWCD
2315 Dean St., Suite 100
St. Charles, IL 60175
Phone: 630-584-7960, Ext. 3

For Office Use Only

Date Received:

Number of Slides:

Invoice Amount:

Email:
contact@kanedupageswcd.org

2315 Dean Street, Suite 100, St. Charles, lllinois 60175 (630) 584-7960

kanedupageswcd.org

Healthy Land, Healthy Water,
Healthy Communities.




	Township Name: 
	Township: 
	Range: 
	Section: 
	2004: Off
	2005: Off
	2006: Off
	2007: Off
	2008: Off
	2009: Off
	2010: Off
	2011: Off
	2012: Off
	2014: Off
	2015: Off
	2017: Off
	2019: Off
	Date Received: 
	Number of Slides: 
	Invoice Amount: 
	County: 
	Company: 
	Name: 
	Phone Number: 
	Address: 
	Email Address: 
	Quarter Section: 
	OtherUsefulInformation: 
	1995: Off
	1939: Off
	1996: Off
	1997: Off
	1998: Off
	1999: Off
	2000: Off
	2001: Off
	2002: Off
	2003: Off
	1961: Off
	1967: Off
	1974: Off
	1990: Off
	1991: Off
	1992: Off
	1993: Off
	1994: Off


