Kane-DuPage

Soil and Water Conservation District

Farm Service Agency (FSA) Farmed Wetland Compliance Slides – ORDER FORM





Name:				
Phone Number:	E-Ma	il Address:		
LOCATION INFORMA	ATION		EXAMPLE	
County:			County: Kane	
			Township Name: St. Charles	
			Township: T40N	
			Range: R8E	
			Section: 29	
			Quarter Section: ¼ SE	
	tion (such as address or interse			
YEARS REQUESTED (1939 1961 1967 1974 1990 1991 1991 1992 1993	Place an X in the box for all year 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002	rs requested) 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011	2014 2015 2017 2019 PLEASE NOTE: some years have limited	
□ 1994	□ 2003	2012	availability	
\$40.00 first slide				
\$20.00 each addition	nal slide			
Pay with ePay on kanedupageswcd.org <i>or</i> Mail check to: Kane DuPage SWCD 2315 Dean St., Suite 100 St. Charles, IL 60175		For O Date I Numb	For Office Use Only Date Received: Number of Slides:	
Phone: 630-584-7960, Ext. 3			Invoice Amount:	
Email:				

contact@kanedupageswcd.org